Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2012; Legal Seq= 87;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201205310001
91640

05/31/2012
08:27:17

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

109

Lot#:40
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91640

05/31/2012
08:27:17

THORNTON
INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

109

Lot#:40
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91640

05/31/2012
08:27:17

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

38

109

Lot#:40
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

38

109

Lot#:40
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

109

Lot#:40
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201211020004
22210

11/02/2012
02:42:44

SYNOVUS
BANK

Grantor

AGREEMENT

CHELSEA
STATION

38

109

Lot#:94
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

109

Lot#:40
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201208140003
00900

08/14/2012
02:17:14

SYNOVUS
BANK

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

THORNTON
INC

38

109

Instr
#:20070829000
407600

Lot#:40
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201208140003
00900

08/14/2012
02:17:14

THORNTON
INC

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
BANK

38

109

Instr
#:20070829000
407600

Lot#:40
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201212210004
89500

12/21/2012
03:48:57

SHELBY
FARMS LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

KRININGER
KEITH

38

149

Lot#:112
Book:38
Pg:149
Sub:SHELBY
FARMS
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT

201212210004
89500

12/21/2012
03:48:57

KRININGER
KEITH

Grantee

MORTGAGE

SHELBY
FARMS LLC

38

149

Lot#:112
Book:38
Pg:149
Sub:SHELBY
FARMS
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT




201211020004 |11/02/2012 FIRST Grantor AGREEMENT |CHELSEA 38 109 Lot#:94
22210 02:42:44 COMMERCIAL STATION Book:38
BANK Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION
201208140003 |08/14/2012 FIRST Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | THORNTON 38 109 Instr Lot#:40
00900 02:17:14 COMMERCIAL TRANSFER INC #:20070829000 | Book:38
BANK 407600 Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION
201211020004 |11/02/2012 DOUBLE OAK | Grantor AGREEMENT |CHELSEA 38 109 Lot#:94
22210 02:42:44 WATER STATION Book:38
RECLAMATIO Pg:109
N LLC Sub:CHELSEA
STATION
201208140003 |08/14/2012 COLUMBUS Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | THORNTON 38 109 Instr Lot#:40
00900 02:17:14 BANK AND TRANSFER INC #:20070829000 | Book:38
TRUST 407600 Pg:109
COMPANY Sub:CHELSEA
STATION
201208140003 |08/14/2012 CHELSEA Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | THORNTON 38 109 Instr Lot#:40
00900 02:17:14 STATION LLC TRANSFER INC #:20070829000 | Book:38
407600 Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION
201211020004 |11/02/2012 CHELSEA Grantee AGREEMENT |FIRST 38 109 Lot#:94
22210 02:42:44 STATION COMMERCIAL Book:38
BANK Pg:109

Sub:CHELSEA
STATION




