Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2012; Legal Seq= 87;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201205310001 91640	05/31/2012 08:27:17	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	109		Lot#:40 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91640	05/31/2012 08:27:17	THORNTON INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	109		Lot#:40 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91640	05/31/2012 08:27:17	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC			38	109		Lot#:40 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC			38	109		Lot#:40 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	109		Lot#:40 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44	SYNOVUS BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA STATION			38	109		Lot#:94 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	109		Lot#:40 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201208140003 00900	08/14/2012 02:17:14	SYNOVUS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	THORNTON INC			38	109	Instr #:20070829000 407600	Lot#:40 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201208140003 00900	08/14/2012 02:17:14	THORNTON INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS BANK			38	109	Instr #:20070829000 407600	Lot#:40 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201212210004 89500	12/21/2012 03:48:57	SHELBY FARMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	KRININGER KEITH			38	149		Lot#:112 Book:38 Pg:149 Sub:SHELBY FARMS SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT
201212210004 89500	12/21/2012 03:48:57	KRININGER KEITH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHELBY FARMS LLC			38	149		Lot#:112 Book:38 Pg:149 Sub:SHELBY FARMS SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT

201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA STATION		38	109		Lot#:94 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201208140003 00900	08/14/2012 02:17:14	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	THORNTON INC		38	109	Instr #:20070829000 407600	Lot#:40 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44	DOUBLE OAK WATER RECLAMATIO N LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA STATION		38	109		Lot#:94 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201208140003 00900	08/14/2012 02:17:14	COLUMBUS BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	THORNTON INC		38	109	Instr #:20070829000 407600	Lot#:40 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201208140003 00900	08/14/2012 02:17:14	CHELSEA STATION LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	THORNTON INC		38	109	Instr #:20070829000 407600	Lot#:40 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44	CHELSEA STATION	Grantee	AGREEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK		38	109		Lot#:94 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION